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Statistics

Election Day Precincts Reporting
Precincts Complete

Precincts Partially Reported
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting
Registered Voters - Total
Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN
Registered Voters - Democratic
Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN
Ballots Cast - Democratic

Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN
Voter Turnout - Democratic

TOTAL

84 of 84
84 of 84
0 of 84
81 of 81
117,941
0
117,941
3,722

0

3722
15
3.16%
0.00%
3.16%
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DEM President District 6
Vote For 1

Joseph R Biden
Dean Phillips
Marianne Williamson
Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

DEM President District 1
Vote For 1

Joseph R Biden
Dean Phillips
Marianne Williamson
Total Votes Cast

Contest Totals

TOTAL
1,179
1
24
1,214
1,219

TOTAL
2,393
47
53
2,493
2,503
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